2/22/2022

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
1 $120.00

$120.00

2 $60.00

$60.00

3 $85.00

$85.00

$265.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$10.25

$10.25

$10.25

PC

Hold
$120.00

$120.00
$60.00

$60.00
$74.75

$74.75

$254.75

ntOfSales
45.28

45.28
22.64

22.64
32.07

32.07

99.99

tedReturn

0.75

0.50

0.58

ightedAve
0.34

0.11

0.19

0.64



